	Объемы и источники финансирования муниципальной программы (с разбивкой по годам, тыс. рублей)
	Годы:
	Всего по источникам
	местный бюджет
	федеральный бюджет
	областной бюджет
	внебюджетные источники

	
	
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	план

	
	2015 
	460 935,8   
	398 839,2   
	323 011,7   
	      272 334,1   
	   3 225,0   
	                 -    
	71 336,9   
	63 142,9   
	63 362,2   
	      63 362,2   

	
	2016 
	453 988,9   
	424 941,9   
	305 225,0   
	      287 699,0   
	  3 297,5   
	                 -    
	70 449,3   
	   62 225,8   
	  75 017,1   
	      75 017,1   

	
	2017
	512 995,6   
	495 061,8   
	314 780,6   
	      304 006,5   
	  3 135,3   
	                 -    
	112 958,1   
	108 933,7   
	82 121,6   
	      82 121,6   

	
	2018
	576 137,7   
	559 218,7   
	344 500,9   
	      327 581,9   
	               645,6   
	645,6   
	145 737,9   
	145 737,9   
	85 253,3   
	      85 253,3   

	
	2019
	572 325,0   
	   540 962,4   
	359 190,4   
	      330 972,2   
	  5 000,0   
	  5 000,0   
	146 793,3   
	143 648,9   
	61 341,3   
	      61 341,3   

	
	2020
	 646 063,4   
	385 302,1   
	377 325,0   
	      321 029,2   
	55 000,0   
	                 -    
	 157 092,5   
	7 627,0   
	56 645,9   
	      56 645,9   

	
	2021
	702 046,6   
	385 302,1   
	  493 808,2   
	      321 029,2   
	5 000,0   
	                 -    
	146 592,5   
	7 627,0   
	56 645,9   
	      56 645,9   

	
	2022
	686 558,6   
	291 795,3   
	478 320,2   
	      291 795,3   
	5 000,0   
	                 -    
	  146 592,5   
	                     -    
	56 645,9   
	                   -    

	
	2023
	543 724,1   
	                             -    
	335 485,7   
	                      -    
	5 000,0   
	                 -    
	146 592,5   
	                     -    
	56 645,9   
	                   -    

	
	2024
	543 724,1   
	                             -    
	335 485,7   
	                      -    
	5 000,0   
	                 -    
	  146 592,5   
	                     -    
	56 645,9   
	                   -    

	
	2025
	543 724,1   
	                             -    
	335 485,7   
	                      -    
	5 000,0   
	                 -    
	146 592,5   
	                     -    
	56 645,9   
	                   -    

	
	Итого
	6 242 224,1   
	3 481 423,5   
	4 002 619,3   
	2 456 447,4   
	95 303,4   
	5 645,6   
	1 437 330,5   
	538 943,2   
	     706 970,9   
	   480 387,3   
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